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01 Beverly Hills Lease

01 Beverly Hills Income

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#16-169154

FURNISHED TROUSDALE LEASE WITH 
180 DEGREE VIEWS

THE AGENCY
Farrah Aldjufrie 424-230-3712

5+6
624 COLE PL

$50,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Tucked away at the end of a cul-de-sac and hidden behind a 
long and private driveway lies this Architectural masterpiece 
designed by Harry Gesner. Situated on a prime promontory 
in Trousdale estates, this five-bedroom, 5,000 SF trophy 
property is surrounded by city and canyon views. Highlights 
include master suite, two en-suite guest rooms, kitchen, 
family, and office up; media room and two guest rooms 
down.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

BEV HILLS NEWLY REHAB CONVRTED 
4-PLX TO 3-PLX; 2 APTS VACANT

BEV. HILLS RLTY GRP
CRAIG A. BRICK (310) 275-1908

Triplex   
9544 W OLYMPIC BLV

$3,550,000 2sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

SEE MLS PHOTOS OF APTS.*SOME DOUBLE PANE 
WNDOWS, A/C+F.A. HEAT, NEWER BATHS, KIT’S W/ S.S. 
APPLIANCES+W&D,  HRD.WD FLRS & FRT & BACK DRS. 
*4 BLKS TO ROXBURY PARK.* 7 BLKS TO BEV.HILLS HIGH 
SCH.* TOTAL BUILDING SQ.FT. 4,749 *LOWER FRT APT 
APRX. 1,400 S.F. 2BR+1.5BA, NO. 9544. *UPPER MIDDLE 
APT, APRX. 1,125 S.F. 1BR+1.5BA NO. 9546. *9544 RENTAL 
VALUE OF $2,750.00 PER MO. *9546 RENTAL VALUE OF 
$3,500.00 PER MO. *REAR OWNER’S TWNHSE, APRX. 
2,224 S.F. 4BR+3.5 BA CURRENTLY LEASED AT $5,225.00 
PER.MO.

NEW BTHS+KITCHNS+SS.APPLI+W&D+A/C+F.A.HT

Open NEW11-2:30 632 F3

MLS#16-171356

UNIQUE TURN-KEY PARISIAN STYLE 
PENTHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Galina Blackman 310.281.3642

3+3
9950 DURANT DR #PH

$2,195,000 CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to one of a kind turn key Parisian style Penthouse 
with panoramic 360 degrees views of Beverly Hills and 
Century City.Formal in style, filled with light, very spacious, 
3 BR, 3 BA, perfect for major entertainment, this PH opens 
to 3 huge private roof decks.With no common walls, this 
beautiful unit provides privacy and comfort only compared 
to a single family home. Exquisite finishes, 3 car parking, 
extra large storage room attached to the unit, inside laundry, 
roof top pool.

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-135746

KATHY DOYLE ESTATES
Kathleen Doyle 310-622-4466

4+6
706 N OAKHURST DR

$9,850,000 TRADITIONAL

Reduced!! Stunning traditional home in prime Beverly Hills 
Flats. Beautifully remodeled by a top designer. Elegant 
entry to formal living room w/rich wood-paneled walls, fp, & 
detailed crown moldings. Stunning gourmet chef's kitchen 
w/huge Carrera marble island & high-end appliances opens 
to the spacious family & sitting rooms offering wonderful 
space for both entertaining & comfortable family living.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-173088

BEST VALUE! SPACIOUS UPDATED 2STY 
SPANISH CHARMER

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

4+5
220 N DOHENY DR

$2,295,000 2sty-SPANISH

SPACIOUS AND UPDATED CONTEMPORARY SPANISH. 
LARGE SUNLIT RMS W/WD FLRS & STAINED GLASS 
DETAILS. GRAND 2STY HIGH BEAMED CLNG LIV RM W/
DRAMATIC TILED STAIRCASE. 2 BIG BDRMS UPSTAIRS 
INCLUDING MASTER SUITE W/BALCONY/LUXE MODERN 
BA. 2 BDRMS DOWNSTAIRS + LOWER LEVEL BONUS RM 
& BATH. LOVELY DINING RM/DEN. FAB GRANITE KITCHEN 
W/TOP BLT-INS OPENS TO LUSH YARD W/LG DECK/LAWN. 
A GREAT VALUE IN THE HEART OF THE CITY PROXIMATE 
TO ALL OF THE FINEST AMENITIES OF BEVERLY HILLS 
AND ITS ADJACENT COMMUNITIES.

www.220DOHENY.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-173202

WALLACE NEFF BEVERLY HILLS 
SPANISH ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May Guy Levy 310.492.0734

5+5
1800 ANGELO DR

$7,480,000 SPANISH

The home's subtle detailing includes red Spanish Saltillo tile, 
hardwood floors, wrought iron railings, curved archways, 
exposed wood beams & classic tiling, epitomizing Neff's 
early Spanish style reflecting SoCal's historical heritage. 
The interior features an expansive wood beam living rm w/ 
FP & a natural light filled lounge. An expansive Boffi chef's 
kitchen opens to a breakfast area & indoor/outdoor dining 
rms, perfect for alfresco entertaining. Available for lease 
$24,600/mo

BeverlyHillsWallaceNeff.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-172054

EXQUISITE MID-CENTURY 
MASTERPIECE

HILTON & HYLAND
Rona Passman 310.403.3811

5+6
400 CASTLE PL

$12,950,000 MID-CENTURY

Built by Robert Skinner (AIA) in 1962, this Mid-Century 
masterpiece was recently updated w/the finest modern 
luxuries while keeping true to era. Gated on a quiet Cul-De-
Sac in coveted Trousdale Estates, this property is perfect for 
the connoisseur who wants to live in a work of art. Skylights 
flood home w/natural light. Open floor plan w/terrific indoor 
outdoor flow. Surrounded by lush, mature trees for privacy. 
A truly rare and special trophy property that could not be 
replicated today.

400CastlePlace.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-172966

ELEGANT COSMOPOLITAN LIVING 
NORTH OF SUNSET.

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Aouri Makhlouf 310-927-1046

5+7
909 N BEVERLY DR

$13,995,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

This spectacular newly renovated Mediterranean estate 
located behind the world famous Beverly Hills Hotel 
offers a truly cosmopolitan lifestyle with the serenity of a 
secluded and expansive vacation retreat. Highlighted by 
an exceptionally expansive rear lawn, pool and outdoor 
entertainment areas, this now five bedroom, seven bath 
home has newly been remodeled with like-new construction.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-172132

IMPECCABLY RESTORED CLASSIC 
WALLACE NEFF

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Myra Nourmand 310-888-3333

5+5
805 N LINDEN DR

$14,950,000 SPANISH

2-story living room w/ hand painted cathedral ceilings & 
fireplace. White wood flrs, 5 BR + 5 BA home located in one 
of the most coveted locations in BH. Formal dining room, 
gourmet kitchen w/ top of the line appliance. Master suite w/ 
2 walk-in closets & veranda. Office/den w/ fireplace, grill and 
iron work. Flexible floor plans & huge family entertainment/
guest room. Large al fresco dining area w/ BBQ, spa and 
pool perfect for entertaining or raising a family. 2nd OH at 
6-8pm for Wine&Cheese.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Micro,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

Architectural Masterpiece designed by Harry Gesner on a prime promontory in Trousdale estates, this 5 bd 
property is surrounded by city/canyon views.

5+6
624 COLE PL

$50,000 ARCHITECTURAL
Open NEW11-2

THE AGENCYFarrah Aldjufrie 424-230-3712
BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,OtherMLS#16-169154
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#SR16727136CN

LUXURIOUS GATED MINI ESTATE

KELLER WILLIAMS RE
Marek Berger 323-863-5828

3+5
2029 COLDWATER CANYON DRIVE

$2,975,000 1sty-CAPE COD

Circular driveway in front, and a rare second entrance in 
back provide discrete access & parking. Completely redone 
with quality materials/finishes throughout. Gourmet kitchen 
includes Subzero refrig., Wolf range, Miele Espresso maker, 
wine storage. Master Suite features steam shower/spa tub 
and walk-in closet.  2nd Bedroom has its own bathroom. 
Den/guest room. Studio/guest over garage. The lush green 
outdoor area includes a pool/spa, tall hedges, outdoor 
kitchen with Viking grill, pizza oven.

Range,Hood,Refrigerator,Washer&Dryer

Lunch NEW11-2 592F3

SPECTACULAR BHPO OPPORTUNITY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Howard Zuckerman 310.710.8415

4+4.5
3296 HUTTON DR

$2,595,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

A unique opportunity to acquire a pristine original 5 BR 5 BA 
owner home that is on the market for the 1st time in approx 
40 years. This prime Mediterranean home is beautifully 
situated at the end of a quiet cul-de-sac. Includes a family 
room, spacious formal living rm, large formal dining room, & 
cook's kitchen. Master has 2 walk-in closets and balcony all 
over looking the entire backyard. Yard includes paddle tennis 
court, grassy area and pool. This property is an entertainer's 
paradise.

Large flat lot with pool & paddle tennis

Open NEW11-2

DESIGNER'S OWN SANCTUARY IN CYN 
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
of glass & open floor plan. Wrap around balcony, 2 en-suite 
bedrooms. Large living area with hdwd flrs, fireplace, wet 
bar, open kitchen w/ center island, self-closing drawers, 
pantry, and eco-recycling center. Smooth ceilings, surround 
sound & custom drapes and window coverings. Eco-washer/
dryer, additional storage and built ins with shelving. Amazing 
roof-top pool/spa with entertaining areas and spectacular 
360 degree city views.

Dshwshr,W/D,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2

5-STAR LIVING AT THE EXCLUSIVE, 
FULL-SERVICE SHOREHAM TOWERS

COMPASS
Brent Watson 310.600.9119

2+2
8787 SHOREHAM DR, UNIT 704

$6,850 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

This 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom corner unit has over 1800 
square feet of living space with views of downtown, the 
sunset strip, and the Hollywood Hills. This light and bright 
condo has generously-sized rooms, high ceilings, and 
hardwood floors throughout. The oversized master suite has 
beautifully done wainscoting, a large walk-in closet, and an 
en-suite bath with white granite and spa tub. This full service 
luxury complex includes amenities like 24-hour security, 
valet, concierge, pool, spa and gym.

For Sale at $1,495,000

Open NEW11-2
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03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#16-167382

PRIVATE, GATED TRADITIONAL FOR 
LEASE

THE AGENCY
Stacy Gottula 3236107191

4+4
9045 SHOREHAM DR

$24,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Location, Location Location! Situated in the heart of the 
Sunset Strip- walk to your favorite restaurants or dine al 
fresco in your own back yard and feel like you are in the 
middle of the south of France. Private and gated, French 
doors that lead you to gorgeous gardens with mature trees 
and a large pool. A stunning light and bright 4 bedroom 3 1/2 
bath sanctuary that has been meticulously renovated. Come 
get lost in this peaceful tranquil oasis in the heart of the city.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Other

Open NEW11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

GERARD COLCORD IN THE PLATINUM 
TRIANGLE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman/Neyshia Go 310.882.8357

5+7
323 N MAPLETON DR

$25,000,000 TRADITIONAL

This 5 bed 7 bath Gerard Colcord designed home in the 
Platinum Triangle offers an unparalleled opportunity to own 
in one of the most desirable neighborhoods. Set behind 
gates down a long private driveway, this home & guest 
house are filled with grand-scale, graciously designed living 
spaces. Indoor-outdoor flow is enhanced by French doors & 
floor-to-ceiling windows. Park-like grounds feature a putting 
green, enormous swimmer's pool, private spa, outdoor 
kitchen/bar & expansive motor court.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-171054

LUXURIOUS EUROPEAN STYLE VILLA 
IN 'OLD BEL AIR'

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Christophe Choo 310 777-6342

6+7
1485 STONE CANYON RD

$9,750,000 2sty-FRENCH

Stunning gated estate w/ exceptional indoor & outdoor 
flow completely remodeled in 2015 w/ smart technology. 
Featuring a grand sweeping staircase, two story living rm 
w/ French doors leading to stunning outdoor areas. Elegant 
dining rm, stylish eat-in kitchen, separate kids & adult family 
rm. Perfect for entertaining w/ sparkling pool, fountain, 
covered lounge area w/ FP & gazebo. Close to an acre of 
secluded enclave backyard w/ terraces, gas firepit, wrought 
iron gazebo, & lovely hiking trails.

TheVillaBosphorus.com

Open NEW11-2 591J4

TIMELESS TRADITIONAL IN LOWER BEL 
AIR

SOTHEBY'S INT.REALTY
Sharona Alperin 310.888.3708

5+7.5
121 GROVERTON PL

$6,000,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Lower Bel Air, Traditional home, built in 1936 for Shirley 
Temple's sidekick Jane Withers. Spacious and meticulously 
cared for with 5 bedrooms and 7.5 bathrooms and over 6,700 
square feet of living space.

MySharona.com

Open NEW11-2

ITALIAN COUNTRY ELEGANCE

WESTSIDE REALTY GRP
Steven Foonberg (310) 474-1013

3+4
1556 N BEVERLY GLEN BLV

$2,100,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Villa Cara - 4,800 square feet of voluptuous Italian Hill 
Country  Elegance on the Westside for just $2.1 million!  
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
closet & French doors opening to the yard. Steps to the 
Brentwood village, schools, hiking, bike paths, restaurants 
& shopping.

www.TheAgencyRE.com

Open rev11-2

ROMANTIC AND SERENE SPANISH 
HACIENDA!

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Charles Pence 310-458-4024

2+2.5
1023 S BUNDY DR

$2,049,000 SPANISH

Romantic Spanish Hacienda hidden behind a tall privacy 
hedge. A true retreat full of old-world charm. 2 bd, 2.5 ba 
plus a converted garage w/office, den &  ¾ bath. Filled w/
natural light, archways, authentic tile detailing, hardwood 
floors & custom fixtures. Arched living room w/frplce leads to 
FDR. Rustic chef’s kitchen w/stainless steel appl & breakfast 
nook. Lovely master bedroom w/luxurious bath. Tranquil & 
private backyard, sparkling pool & lounge patio surrounded 
by lush landscaping.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2

DRAMATIC ARCHITECTURAL IN PRIME 
BRENTWOOD HILLS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Emil Schneeman 310-230-3731

5+8
736 CLAYMONT DR

$5,295,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

New 5 bed, 8 bath home with state-of-the-art technology 
features an open floor plan. The living room w/fireplace 
connects to the dining area, family room and Chef’s kitchen 
complete with an eat-in center island and butler’s pantry. 
Sliding glass doors open onto a large grassy yard, pool/spa, 
fire pit, & BBQ providing a seamless indoor/outdoor flow. 
The second story boasts an elegant master suite with his & 
her closets, 3 bedroom suites, family area, office, & laundry 
room. Hurry this won’t last!

range, hood, fridge, microwave

Open NEW11-2

MAGICAL MANDEVILLE CANYON OASIS

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Perryman 310.261.1960

6+5.5
2492 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$6,795,000

Magical lower-Mandeville Canyon oasis, just minutes from 
the heart of Brentwood. Set on nearly 1.5 acres, this private 
Mid-Century estate with modern additions is a one-of-a-kind 
offering.  Walls of Fleetwood sliders open from the main wing 
to incredible central courtyard for fluid indoor/outdoor living 
& entertaining. Sweeping expanse of grass and shaded trees 
set against a backdrop of the canyon-side is the highlight 
of the property. Features pool & spa, gym, guest house. 6 
bed, 5.5 bath.

hiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-173172

TRADITIONAL ESTATE IN BRENTWOOD 
PARK

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

4+6
120 N CLIFFWOOD AVE

$8,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Classic 1930’s New England Trad on over 27K sq ft of land, 
north of Sunset in BW Park. Set behind gates w/ circular dr, 
expansive grounds, mature trees & lovely gardens. Sun-filled 
entry w/ sweeping stair leads to step-down living room w/ FP, 
FDR & office/den w/ FP.  Fab, just remod cook’s kitchen, lg 
breakfast area & adjacent fam rm w/ wrap-around windows 
open thru French drs to blue stone patios, lg lawn, sparkling 
pl & spa, & very special det 3-rm GH w/ bath.

www.120northcliffwood.com

Open NEW11-2
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06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

EXQUISITE TWO BEDROOM 
BRENTWOOD CONDO

PARTNERS TRUST
Joanne Lindsay 310-466-7892

2+2.5
11863 DARLINGTON AVE, UNIT 207

$1,195,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

This luxurious 2 bedrooms and 2.5 bath condominium has 
an open floor plan and designer finishes.  Living quarters 
features bamboo floors, crown moldings, gas fireplace, a 
large dining room & French doors leading out to a warm and 
inviting balcony.  The ultimate kitchen -Jenn Air stainless 
appliances, granite counters, stone floors and a breakfast 
nook.   
The master suite complete with a custom dual walk in 
closets, all stone bath, oversize shower & a large soaking 
tub. Concierge & gym.

www.11863Darlington207.com

Open NEW1-2

MLS#16-162488

STUNNING ONE LEVEL CONDO

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Janie Peet-Thompson 310-820-9344

2+2
11687 BELLAGIO RD #14

$799,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning, Top Floor End Unit located near the Getty Center. 
This is a delightful 1 Bd + Den condo with a beautiful 
hardwood floor entry. This could easily become a 2 BD 
unit. The master bedroom is complete with a walk in closet, 
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
neighborhood of Pacific Palisades. 5 BD, 4.5 BA, this 
beautiful California Craftsman with modern features, charm 
and a sense of sophistication. Very open floor plan; an 
elegant formal dining room, amazing open gourmet kitchen 
which connect to the very large family room and bedroom/
office with full bath. Kitchen materials are Calcutta Gold, 
Walker Zanger tile accented with Viking appliances, and 
much more!!

California Craftsman-Modern Features

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-172946

SPECTACULAR GATED 
MEDITERRANEAN W/ OCEAN VIEWS

PALISADES REALTY
Susan Wales (310) 428-9155

4+5
16633 CALLE BRITTANY

$2,795,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Spectacular gated 3-Story Mediterranean w/ocean/mt. views 
& elevator. Fabulous Lower Level features in-law/teenager, 
or maid's suite & Media/Play Rm. & Laundry Rm. Beautiful 
Kitchen w/Viking refrig, ovens, microwave. Black Beauty 
Granite Island w/eating area & amazing view to private back 
garden w/new Lynx outdoor kitchen incl. gas grill, refrig. 
Seating area surrounding outdoor gas fireplace. Creme 
Marfel marble floors in Kitchen Bfast Rm., & Master Bath, 
Tile baths & gorgeous hardwood floors.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Cent Vac,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-173344

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Tom Hackett 310 400 4140

3+3
1049 ENCHANTED WAY

$2,349,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Fantastic opportunity for builder or owner user! This ocean 
city view home is located on a almost half an acre lot at 
the end of a quiet cul de sac!Truly a blank canvass waiting 
for a masterpiece to be created! Great family area close to 
the best schools and beaches!One of the best areas in the 
marquez knolls !

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-173012

BEAUTIFUL RECENTLY REMODELED 
FAMILY HOME

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Lisa Morrin 310.230.2450

3+2
952 LAS LOMAS AVE

$1,995,000 1sty-RANCH

Beautiful recently remodeled 3 bedroom 2 bath family home 
on large lot. Large step-down living room with fireplace 
and sliding doors to deck and back yard area. Beautiful 
recently remodeled kitchen with new stainless appliances 
and breakfast area plus a separate dining room with picture 
windows overlooking the back yard. Lovely master suite 
and 2 additional bedrooms with bath make this a wonderful 
family home. Must see! This will not last!!

www.952LasLomasAve.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-117732

REDUCED $300,000

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Barbara Boyle 310-255-5403

5+7
300 TOYOPA DR

$5,895,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Outstanding East Coast traditional in the Huntington on one 
of its most desirable and beautiful streets. Full of charm, 
personality, attention to detail and an abundance of natural 
light.  French doors throughout open to perfect indoor/
outdoor entertaining areas overlooking canyons which 
provide sweeping views. Large backyard includes patios, 
terraces, pool/hot tub and paddle tennis court. Gourmet eat-
in kitchen, fabulous sun room, study, office.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2

MLS#16-164652

NEW CONSTRUCTION - LUXURIOUS 
EAST COAST TRADITIONAL.

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
James Respondek 310-255-5411

7+10
687 AMALFI DR

$15,995,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Luxurious East Coast traditional melds seamlessly into 
modernized farmhouse vernacular, inviting casual informal 
living. The interior exemplifies a bright airy open floor plan 
with walls of doors opening to multiple outdoor spaces 
including alfresco dining, BBQ and pool areas. The kitchen 
has triple islands which flow together for convivial mingling 
and meal making. Extraordinary amenities include gym, 
home theater, wine room, sports bar and pool room. Main 
rooms orient to the rim views.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-162828

SPRAWLING SPANISH ESTATE

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 3106631446

4+4
15951 ALCIMA AVE

$8,199,000 2sty-SPANISH

69,000 sq. ft. (approx ½ flat) estate. Enter the gated driveway 
to secluded & private 3,248 sq. ft. Spanish home w/ 4 bed 
3 ½ baths.  Kitchen has updated stainless steel appliances, 
Living room w/ brick fireplace; Formal Dining; Family Room 
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
W/ UNOBSTRUCTED VIEWS

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Rogers, Stellini & Ritt 310-888-3378

2+2
2720 HOLLYRIDGE DR

$1,449,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

A rare Beachwd Canyon Traditional w unobstructed views 
from Griffith Observatory to Dwntwn.  Entertain around the 
fire pit & built-in gas grill on a patio that is really extra living 
space. From the front door you can see directly thru to the 
views of the dining rm w sliding drs to patio. Lrge lvng rm w 
wd-burn frplce, a bd, bth & eat-in kitch. Upstairs is the mster 
ste w city views & a remod bth. Mster ste was once 2 bdrms. 
One of the 1st homes built in the area so it sits on a prime lot.

http://www.2720hollyridge.com/

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-166908

LAKE HOLLYWOOD MINI CARAVAN 
TOUR

THE AGENCY
Eric Lavey l Feroz Taj 310-908-6800

5+4
3040 ARROWHEAD DR

$1,999,000 CAPE COD

Set against a backdrop of Griffith Park and the Hollywood 
sign, this stunning retreat in Lake Hollywood Estates has 
been beautifully renovated, offering contemporary elegance 
and luxurious upgrades on over a quarter acre of landscaped 
grounds. Interiors include an Art Deco staircase, formal and 
informal living and dining spaces, chef’s kitchen, en-suite 
guest room with separate entrance, two master suites and 
two guest rooms. A grassy backyard with patio and fire pit is 
made for entertaining.

Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-171110

COME TO THE LAKE FOR LUNCH

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Thomas O'Rourke 310.770.0221

3+4
3161 ARROWHEAD DR

$1,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Elegantly remodeled two-story home with stunning views 
over Lake Hollywood to the Hollywood sign and the 
mountains.  Large yard with sparkling pool.  Beautifully-
proportioned design features center hall, high ceilings, 
hardwood floors and entertaining rooms opening to the 
outdoors.  Spacious master suite with seating area opens 
to a deck overlooking the lake.  2nd master suite opens to 
a wrap-around deck.  Lot is over 20,000 sq ft, with plenty of 
space to add an office or studio.

POOL/SPA/

Refresh. rev11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

VIEWS VIEWS VIEWS!!!

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Robin Fox 310 490-6540

3+3.5
6501 ESPLANADE

$2,125,000 3sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Fabulous ocean view lagoon home personifies the best 
LA coastal lifestyle w 3 bedrooms, 3.5 ba, 2 story dining 
room, & a media room. Entertain in the huge dining rm w 
floor to ceiling windows that face the lagoon & look toward 
the ocean. Open & airy, this home is bathed in natural light 
accentuating the honey colored oak floors. The spacious 
living rm has a wood burning fireplace & sliding glass doors 
that lead to outdoor dining a fountain & BBQ area. Fantastic 
opportunity in a superior location

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 702A3
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41 Park Hills Heights Single Family

MLS#16-172534

FIXER WITH A BRIGHT FUTURE!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Nancy Sanborn 310-777-2858

3+3
4105 MOUNT VERNON DR

$995,000 TRADITIONAL

Stately Traditional located in the coveted & well sought after 
View Park area. Features include a formal entrance, grand 
living rm w/fireplace, lg dining rm, kit w/separate breakfast 
rm & ample laundry rm. Fam rm w/fireplace & bar area open 
to an enclosed patio making it perfect for entertaining. Two 
lg bedrooms upstairs each with their own bath & a large 
sundeck that takes advantage of the city views. Detached 
oversized grg & a large yd w/loads of potential. Trust Sale, 
no court confirm. req.

www.SanbornTeam.com

Open NEW11-2

42 Downtown L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-168380

DEASY PENNER & PARTN
Steven Portigiani (213) 500-0254

2+2
215 S SANTA FE AVE #6

$1,349,000 OTHER

Extraordinary loft in the Arts District's with rustic elements 
of a historic warehouse with modern amenities. The 1,778 
sf loft was transformed into an inspired living space with 
new plumbing, electrical and LED Lighting. With 2 bedrooms 
and generous closets and 2 bathrooms including a gorgeous 
en-suite master. The chef's kitchen is the focal point of the 
open living space and is oriented for entertaining. Attention 
to preservation and to new detail must be seen,includes 
many custom features..

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#16-173182

AT LAST, A HOME THAT CHECKS "ALL" 
THE BOXES

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Michael Tunick 323-646-3893

5+4.5
17067 COUNTESS PL

$2,750,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Cul-de-sac Mid-Century Arch’l w/ jetliner views. A dual 
stone fpl anchors the open public areas that are flanked by 
bedroom wings, providing perfect separation for sleeping 
vs work spaces, or family vs guest spaces. Great indoor/
outdoor flow. Pvt. resort-like backyard (pool, Trex deck & 
flat play area). Open center island cooks kitchen w/ T-O-T-L 
appliances & brkfst bar. Spacious Master features a fpl, vltd 
ceiling, sitting area & large walk-in. Many other amenities. 
Lanai EL & Portola MS. WOW!

SEE FULL PG B&W AD www.17067Countess.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-172606

QUIET AND CHARMING PROPERTY SET 
AT THE END OF A CUL-DE-SAC!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally F. Jones/ R. Davis 310.691.7888

4+4
3601 HAYVENHURST AVE

$1,199,000 TRADITIONAL

Set at the end of a QUIET CUL-DE-SAC just S.-of-the-
Blvd lies this exclusive Encino property! Fall in love w/ 
its charming appeal, flexible floor plan & private outdoor 
spaces. This graceful home boasts 4 spacious bedrooms 
& 3.5 luxurious baths. Surrounded by nature & romantic 
mountainside, this unique home has it all. Located at the 
peaceful top of Hayvenhurst Avenue w/ easy access to the 
Westside & major freeways, this is the perfect place to call 
home!

3601HayvenhurtAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-168882

MAGNIFICENT EAST COAST 
TRADITIONAL ESTATE

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
J. Giddins / T. Clarke

6+8
3815 VALLEY MEADOW RD

$5,895,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Magnificent East Coast traditional estate located in the much 
sought after area of Royal Oaks. Built from the ground up 
in 2015, this stunning property is set up on a gentle knoll & 
overlooks tranquil canyon views. This 6-bed, 8-bath home 
offers over 6,300 sq. ft. of luxury living. Outdoor spaces 
include the pool & spa, sitting area w/fire pit, covered loggia, 
BBQ pavilion and two grassy areas.Smart house with all the 
bells & whistles. Simply gorgeous!!

www.3815ValleyMeadow.com

Open rev11-2

71 East Van Nuys Single Family

MLS#16-164552

JUST REDUCED! CHARMING CAPE COD 
IN MIDVALE ESTATES!

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Josh Flagg 310-623-8703

5+3
6421 ORION AVE

$1,149,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Reduced to sell! Located in coveted Midvale Estates, this 
3800 SF+ sits on almost 1/3 flat acre & offers 5 bed, 3 
full baths. TV celebrity chef owned, \Fabulous entertainers 
home featuring sundrenched liv rm with firepl, cozy formal 
din rm and lrge fam rm. Updated kitchen w gorgeous granite 
counters, breakfast bar, stainless appliances & Fr doors 
opening to covered patio. First floor master suite offers 
lrge bedroom, firepl, huge walk-in closet & includes a 250 
sq ft bath.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood

Open red1249000
11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MODERN MASTERPIECE IN PRIME 
SHERMAN OAKS

Stephen Pannesco 818.601.7932

4+4.5
5022 MATILIJA AVE

$2,579,000 2sty-MODERN

Modern masterpiece situated in Fashion square of Sherman 
Oaks w/amazing curb appeal & dramatic entry w/ open-airy 
floor plan w/seamless flow. Approx. 5,000 sq.ft. of living 
space w/ a 1,200 sq ft. wrap around upper patio, 4BR+ 41/2 
BA+ office or 5th BR, situated on a 8400 sq. ft. lot. Sleek 
master suite w/ fireplace, floating ceilings, oversized closet 
w/dressing table, spa bath & sliding doors open to incredible 
deck. Indoor/outdoor entertaining at its best w/ large home 
theatre. A must see!!

Nikki Joel 310.428.2248

Open NEW11-2

73 Studio City Single Family

MLS#16-138178

PANORAMIC VIEWS IN STUDIO CITY

THE AGENCY
Maria Hellmund 310-614-9885

4+5
3848 AVENIDA DEL SOL

$2,499,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Fabulous celebrity owned, mid- century House with 
panoramic views. Reminiscent of Farnk Loyd Wright 
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